



\$~23

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 11874/2016**

SRIKANTA SUTAR AND ORS

..... Petitioners

Through: **Mr.Subhasish Mohanty, Adv.**

versus

UOI AND ORS

..... Respondents

Through: **Ms.Ruchi Jain & Mr.Kartik Rai,**
Adv.

Mr.S.S. Sejwal, Law Officer, CRPF.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR CHAWLA

ORDER

%

01.03.2017

The Hon'ble Division Bench-II has not assembled today.

Renotify on 21.04.2017.

By Order

(COURT MASTER)

MARCH 01, 2017

gm