

\$~27

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 11874/2016

SRIKANTA SUTAR AND ORS Petitioners
Through Mr.Subhasish Mohanty, Adv.

versus

UOI AND ORS Respondents
Through Ms.Ruchi Jain and Mr.Sarfaraz
Ahmad, Advs. With Mr.S.S.Sejwal,
Law Officer-CRPF.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR CHAWLA

ORDER

% **21.04.2017**

The Hon'ble Division Bench-III could not assemble today.

List on 27th July, 2017.

By order

(Court Master)

APRIL 21, 2017/vp