



\$~17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 11874/2016**

SRIKANTA SUTAR AND ORS

..... Petitioners

Through: Mr. Subhasish Mohanty, Advocate.

versus

UOI AND ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Ms. Ruchi Jain, Advocate.

ORDER

%

08.11.2017

1. Hon'ble Division Bench has not assembled today.
2. List on 19.02.2018.

By order

(Court Master)

NOVEMBER 08, 2017

na