



\$~48

* IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+ W.P.(C) 11874/2016

SRIKANTA SUTAR AND ORS

..... Petitioners

Through: None.

versus

UOI AND ORS

.... Respondents

Through: Ms. Ruchi Jain, Advocate for UOI.

CORAM:
JUSTICE S.MURALIDHAR
JUSTICE SANJEEV NARULA

ORDER

% **02.11.2018**

1. The Hon'ble Division Bench could not assemble today.
2. List on 27th March, 2019.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

NOVEMBER 02, 2018

sapna